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S7:01
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V 7:10
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8:20
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8:50

VAIKE-MAARJA
Graafikud hakkavad kehtima alates 1.09.2018

Lopp-peatus

SIMUNA

SIMUNA

KILTSI, AAVERE
RAKVERE
TAMSALU

RAKVERE

TAMSALU
TARTU

RAKVERE
RAKVERE
TAMSALU

Saa- Kaigus
bub

1opp-

peatu-

sesse
6:14 ETKNR

6:42 ETKNR
7:08 ETKNR
7:43 ETKNRL
7:26 ETKNR

7:43 ETKNR

8:19 |L

10:00 [ ETKNRL
8:55 ETKNRL
9:20 ETKNRLP
9:04 ETKNRLP

Liin

39

50
59
49
39

50

39
283
52
318
66

Kirjeldus

Viike-Maarja-Simuna-Laekvere-Antu-
Viaike-Maarja-Tamsalu
Viike-Maarja-Antu-Simuna-Viike-Maarja
Vaike-Maarja-Kiltsi-Aavere
Viike-Maarja-Kadila-Rakvere
Viike-Maarja-Porkuni-Tamsalu

Viike-Maarja- Assamalla-Rakvere

Vaike-Maarja-Porkuni-Tamsalu
Rakvere-Jogeva-Tartu
Rakke-Vaike-Maarja-Rakvere
Tartu-Jogeva-Rakvere
Rakke-Kiltsi-Vaike-Maarja-Tamsalu



8:55

9:10
9:10
9:45
10:00
10:47
11:35
11:35

11:42
12:06
12:26
13:06
13:15
13:17

13:30
13:35

13:43

13:55
14:27

SIMUNA,
RAKVERE
TARTU
TARTU
RAKVERE

KILTSI, RAKKE

TARTU
TAMSALU

TAMSALU,

RAKVERE
RAKVERE
RAKVERE
RAKKE

KILTSI, RAKKE
KILTSI, KOERU

SIMUNA,
RAKVERE

RAKVERE

KILTSI, PARNU

RAKVERE

KILTSI, AAVERE

TARTU

10:17

10:55
10:50
10:20
10:28
12:35
11:54
12:50

12:15
12:44
12:46
13:50
13:55
14:37

14:06
17:00

14:10

14:34
16:20

ETKNRL

ETKNRL
P
ETKNRLP
ETKNRLP
ETKNRLP
ETKNR
LP

ETKNRLP
ETKNRLP
ETKNRL
TN

KR
ETKNRLP

ETKNR
ETKNRLP

ETKNRLP

R
ETKNRLP

39

230
283
368
66
318
20
20

165
45
52
40
12
44

20
368

506

59
165

Simuna-Laekvere-Rahkla-Rakvere

Rakvere-Rakke-Jogeva-Tartu
Rakvere-Rakke-Jogeva-Tartu
Parnu-Paide-Koeru-Rakvere
Vaike-Maarja-Kiltsi-Pikevere-Rakke
Rakvere-Rakke-Tartu
Viike-Maarja-Porkuni-Tamsalu
Vaike-Maarja-Tamsalu-Porkuni-Rakvere

Viike-Maarja- Assamalla-Rakvere
Viike-Maarja-Kadila-Rakvere
Rakvere-Viike-Maarja-Rakke
Rakvere- Viike-Maarja -Kiltsi-Rakke
Kiltsi-Pikevere-Jirva-Jaani-Koeru
Viike-Maarja-Simuna-Roela-Rakvere

Vaike-Maarja-Kadila-Rakvere
Rakvere-Vaike-Maarja-Kiltsi-Pikevere-
Koeru-Parnu
Tartu-Jogeva-Rakke-Viike-Maarja-
Rakvere

Viike-Maarja-Kiltsi-Aavere
Rakvere-Rakke-Tartu



14:36
14:56
14:57
15:30
15:40
15:45
15:55

16:27
16:55
17:00
17:15
17:22

17:22

17:37
19:00
19:01
19:03
20:31
20:57

RAKVERE
TAMSALU
KILTSI
TARTU
RAKVERE

KILTSI, AAVERE

SIMUNA

RAKVERE
RAKVERE
TARTU
TAMSALU
TAMSALU,
VOHMUTA
TAMSALU,

VAJANGU
KILTSI

SIMUNA
KILTSI, RAKKE
RAKVERE
RAKVERE

SIMUNA,
RAKVERE

15:14
15:15
15:10
17:10
16:10
16:13
16:14

17:05
17:31
18:25
17:34
17:41

17:41

17:48
19:19
19:34
19:30
21:00
22:17

TN 40
ETKNRL 39
RP 59
ETKNRLP | 230
ETKNRLP | 283
ETKN 59
ETKNRL 39
ETKNR 45
LP 20
P 230
L 39
TN 52
EKR 52
RP 59
ETKNRL 39
ETKNRL 49
ETKNRL | 230
P 230
ETKNRLP @ 44

Viike-Maarja -Kadila-Rakvere
Viike-Maarja-Tamsalu
Viike-Maarja-Kiltsi
Rakvere-Rakke-Tartu
Tartu-Jogeva-Rakvere
Viike-Maarja-Kiltsi-Aavere

Viike-Maarja-Triigi-Simuna-Antu-Viike-

Maarja
Vaike-Maarja-Kadila-Rakvere
Vaike-Maarja-Kadila-Rakvere
Rakvere-Rakke-Jogeva-Tartu
Vaike-Maarja-Porkuni-Tamsalu
Tamsalu-Vajangu-Vohmuta

Tamsalu-Vajangu

Viike-Maarja-Kiltsi
Viike-Maarja-Triigi-Simuna
Rakvere- Vaike-Maarja -Kiltsi-Rakke
Tartu-Jogeva-Rakke-Rakvere
Tartu-Jogeva-Rakke-Rakvere
Simuna-Laekvere-Roela-Rakvere



